Trerice offers a variety of products ideally suited for the commercial and residential plumbing markets.  Our
Tridicators measure both temperature and pressure in hot water boilers.  Gas and Water Test Gauges are important
tools for passing building inspections.  Low Pressure Gauges accurately measure pressures of 10 psi or less in
applications such as natural gas.  Trerice 800B Utility Gauges and Hydro-Therms are essential to plumbing
contractors, providing excellent pressure and temperature measurement at an economical cost.
Since our beginning in 1923, it has been our objective to exceed our customer’s needs.  We welcome you to challenge
Trerice to exceed your expectations, whether it is product application information, technical assistance or to schedule
an on-site evaluation.

provides excellent accuracy (1.6% full scale) and reliability at an economical cost.  The case is drawn steel
and wetted parts are brass.
How To Order (Example 800B 2502 L A 110)
12950 W. Eight Mile Road • Oak Park • MI 48237-3288
Tel: 1.888.TRERICE • Fax: 1.248.399.7246
Website: www.TRERICE.com E-mail: sales@TRERICE.com
Range
Codes Specific Ranges
010 30” Hg to 0
020 30” Hg to 15 psi
030 30” Hg to 30 psi
040 30” Hg to 60 psi
050 30” Hg to 100 psi
060 30” Hg to 150 psi
070 30” Hg to 300 psi
Range
Codes Specific Ranges
080 0 to 15 psi
090 0 to 30 psi
100 0 to 60 psi
110 0 to 100 psi
120 0 to 160 psi
130 0 to 200 psi
140 0 to 300 psi
Range
Codes Specific Ranges
150 0 to 400 psi
160 0 to 600 psi
180 0 to 1000 psi
190 0 to 1500 psi
200 0 to 2000 psi
210 0 to 3000 psi
220 0 to 5000 psi